
QMC Outright

2011  Queensland  Motorkhana  Championship Round 4    25/06/2011

Promoted by  The Black Marques
                 F-Hit Pole WD-Wrong Direction DNS-Did Not Start DNF-Did not Finish G-Incorrect Garage

NAME      Class J CAR O/RIGHT O/R Double P Try P Multiple P Noughts & P Dollar P Double P Rev.Lazy P Lazy P Paddy P Hopkirk P

No L TOTAL  Loop  Angles Loop  Crosses  Kidney Eight Eight

NOEL CAPLET F 20 PARIS SPL 260.09 1 25.31  26.26  32.07  23.13  23.18 f1 24.19  23.84  24.18  21.99 f1 25.94  

PETER LEPHERD BR 8 MAZDA MX5 271.92 2 25.19  26.44  31.11  24.63  24.24  25.52  23.62  23.78  30.94  36.45  

SCOTT LONGTON F 23 RED KNIGHT SPL 279.16 3 25.60  26.22  32.57  25.55  24.79  24.13  22.76  22.53  34.24  40.77  

KEITH BUTCHER G 24 MON REVE SPL 284.14 4 25.70  31.37 f1 38.68  22.93  27.21  25.79  24.75  23.96  30.12  28.63  

ALAN McCONNELL DR 17 SKYLINE 298.07 5 29.57  30.32  35.69  26.84  27.59  29.99  26.69  26.82  30.56  34.00  

GORDON FISCHER CF 9 GOLF 299.23 6 28.23  29.97  34.10  26.63  30.09  31.18  24.37  25.06  35.24  34.36  

MICHAEL PARKER CR 16 SIGMA 307.79 7 30.43  31.73  36.39  27.00  30.49  31.19  26.62  28.20  30.87  34.87  

EDWARD FENTON F 15 TIGGER SPL 311.48 8 26.84  26.88  33.31  25.51  39.47 f2 25.87  24.97  24.19  40.83  33.61  

SPENCER REIMERS BF 3 SUZUKI GTi 321.07 9 26.99  30.65  32.91  28.67  29.95  27.21  25.99  32.57  50.40  35.73  

TERRY SCHARF DR 13 SKYLINE 325.12 10 29.17  52.18 wd 34.76  27.69  27.47  29.23 f1 27.57  27.78  27.40  36.87  

JEREMY LEPHERD BR 12 J MAZDA MX5 325.93 11 26.99  33.14  32.26  51.30  28.70  28.10  25.17  26.00  36.25  38.02  

ALAN WHEELEY G 26 CASPER SPL 328.42 12 25.73  28.75  35.17  27.93  34.92  26.16 f1 25.99 g 24.46  45.52  43.79  

ROGER WILLIAMS CR 11 COROLLA 332.46 13 29.76  52.18 wd 34.99  27.32  29.14  29.52 f1 25.17  25.09  37.35  31.94 f1

WADE DANIEL AF 2 MINI COOPER 360.11 14 30.18  52.18 wd 51.33 wd 38.45  32.23 f1 29.93  26.68  26.04  30.10  32.99 f1

LLOYD JONES G 22 LOCOST SPL 366.71 15 46.52 wd 28.36  51.33 wd 25.62  38.07 f1 31.47  30.58  26.85  45.68  37.23  

JENNIFER JONES AR 1 L FSM NIKI 368.34 16 32.12  31.44  36.15  36.85  43.70  32.20  32.34  32.73  42.23  48.58  

KYLE HONOUR CR 14 J BMW 323i 369.40 17 33.24  35.43  41.92  30.67  34.69  38.73 wd 31.28  33.68  44.80  44.96  

KEITH HONOUR DR 18 SKYLINE 370.62 18 28.43  52.18 wd 35.53  45.86 wd 43.07  30.27  26.47  25.42  41.28  37.11 f1

MATTHEW FENTON F 21 TIGGER SPL 382.17 19 26.60 f1 26.62  35.11  25.03  46.58  25.50  25.71 f1 38.75 wd 55.85 f6 36.42  

MICHAEL JONES G 19 LOCOST SPL 397.17 20 28.88  52.18 wd 36.95  36.97  39.25  30.41  30.87  38.75 wd 62.35  40.56  

GWENTH JONES G 25 LOCOST SPL 397.29 21 28.30  31.18  41.58 f1 40.20  34.46  27.84  32.87  30.95  66.12 f2 48.79  

ROGER LOGAN BF 6 SUZUKI  SWIFT 403.10 22 35.53  47.18  38.07  36.22  48.48 wd 38.73 wd 28.67  29.38  59.20  41.64  

JUDITH MITCHELL AF 5 L MINI  414.30 23 32.53  34.38  38.11  33.70  37.11  30.27  28.62  32.66  96.84  50.08  

CORDELIA JONES AR 7 JL FSM NIKI 414.89 24 31.81  35.01  38.63  37.47  44.41  33.73  32.83  32.89  76.23  51.88 wd

ABI ENGLEBERT AR 10 L FSM NIKI 465.36 25 30.23  32.31  38.07  46.18  39.07  38.73 wd 33.52  33.75  54.80 wd 118.70  

SAM GODWIN G 27 J LOCOST SPL 474.47 26 41.52  30.62  46.33  40.26  48.48 wd 30.70  29.97 f1 38.75 wd 54.80 wd 108.04  

ANWEN JONES AR 4 JL FSM NIKI 535.40 27 33.73  34.47  39.27  58.59  47.71  38.73 wd 33.80  33.51  54.80 dnf 160.79  



QMC Class

2011  Queensland  Motorkhana  Championship Round 4    25/06/2011

Promoted by  The Black Marques
                 F-Hit Pole WD-Wrong Direction DNS-Did Not Start DNF-Did not Finish G-Incorrect Garage

NAME      Class CAR O/RIGHT Cl Double P Try P Multiple P Noughts & P Dollar P Double P Rev.Lazy P Lazy P Paddy P Hopkirk P

No TOTAL  Loop  Angles Loop  Crosses  Kidney Eight Eight

WADE DANIEL AF 2 MINI COOPER 360.11 1 30.18  52.18 wd 51.33 wd 38.45  32.23 f1 29.93  26.68  26.04  30.10  32.99 f1

JUDITH MITCHELL AF 5 MINI  414.30 2 32.53  34.38  38.11  33.70  37.11  30.27  28.62  32.66  96.84  50.08  

JENNIFER JONES AR 1 FSM NIKI 368.34 1 32.12  31.44  36.15  36.85  43.70  32.20  32.34  32.73  42.23  48.58  

CORDELIA JONES AR 7 FSM NIKI 414.89 2 31.81  35.01  38.63  37.47  44.41  33.73  32.83  32.89  76.23  51.88 wd

ABI ENGLEBERT AR 10 FSM NIKI 465.36 3 30.23  32.31  38.07  46.18  39.07  38.73 wd 33.52  33.75  54.80 wd 118.70  

ANWEN JONES AR 4 FSM NIKI 535.40 4 33.73  34.47  39.27  58.59  47.71  38.73 wd 33.80  33.51  54.80 dnf 160.79  

SPENCER REIMERS BF 3 SUZUKI GTi 321.07 1 26.99  30.65  32.91  28.67  29.95  27.21  25.99  32.57  50.40  35.73  

ROGER LOGAN BF 6 SUZUKI  SWIFT 403.10 2 35.53  47.18  38.07  36.22  48.48 wd 38.73 wd 28.67  29.38  59.20  41.64  

PETER LEPHERD BR 8 MAZDA MX5 271.92 1 25.19  26.44  31.11  24.63  24.24  25.52  23.62  23.78  30.94  36.45  

JEREMY LEPHERD BR 12 MAZDA MX5 325.93 2 26.99  33.14  32.26  51.30  28.70  28.10  25.17  26.00  36.25  38.02  

GORDON FISCHER CF 9 GOLF 299.23 1 28.23  29.97  34.10  26.63  30.09  31.18  24.37  25.06  35.24  34.36  

MICHAEL PARKER CR 16 SIGMA 307.79 1 30.43  31.73  36.39  27.00  30.49  31.19  26.62  28.20  30.87  34.87  

ROGER WILLIAMS CR 11 COROLLA 332.46 2 29.76  52.18 wd 34.99  27.32  29.14  29.52 f1 25.17  25.09  37.35  31.94 f1

KYLE HONOUR CR 14 BMW 323i 369.40 3 33.24  35.43  41.92  30.67  34.69  38.73 wd 31.28  33.68  44.80  44.96  

ALAN McCONNELL DR 17 SKYLINE 298.07 1 29.57  30.32  35.69  26.84  27.59  29.99  26.69  26.82  30.56  34.00  

TERRY SCHARF DR 13 SKYLINE 325.12 2 29.17  52.18 wd 34.76  27.69  27.47  29.23 f1 27.57  27.78  27.40  36.87  

KEITH HONOUR DR 18 SKYLINE 370.62 3 28.43  52.18 wd 35.53  45.86 wd 43.07  30.27  26.47  25.42  41.28  37.11 f1

NOEL CAPLET F 20 PARIS SPL 260.09 1 25.31  26.26  32.07  23.13  23.18 f1 24.19  23.84  24.18  21.99 f1 25.94  

SCOTT LONGTON F 23 RED KNIGHT SPL 279.16 2 25.60  26.22  32.57  25.55  24.79  24.13  22.76  22.53  34.24  40.77  

EDWARD FENTON F 15 TIGGER SPL 311.48 3 26.84  26.88  33.31  25.51  39.47 f2 25.87  24.97  24.19  40.83  33.61  

MATTHEW FENTON F 21 TIGGER SPL 382.17 4 26.60 f1 26.62  35.11  25.03  46.58  25.50  25.71 f1 38.75 wd 55.85 f6 36.42  

KEITH BUTCHER G 24 MON REVE SPL 284.14 1 25.70  31.37 f1 38.68  22.93  27.21  25.79  24.75  23.96  30.12  28.63  

ALAN WHEELEY G 26 CASPER SPL 328.42 2 25.73  28.75  35.17  27.93  34.92  26.16 f1 25.99 g 24.46  45.52  43.79  

LLOYD JONES G 22 LOCOST SPL 366.71 3 46.52 wd 28.36  51.33 wd 25.62  38.07 f1 31.47  30.58  26.85  45.68  37.23  

MICHAEL JONES G 19 LOCOST SPL 397.17 4 28.88  52.18 wd 36.95  36.97  39.25  30.41  30.87  38.75 wd 62.35  40.56  

GWENTH JONES G 25 LOCOST SPL 397.29 5 28.30  31.18  41.58 f1 40.20  34.46  27.84  32.87  30.95  66.12 f2 48.79  

SAM GODWIN G 27 LOCOST SPL 474.47 6 41.52  30.62  46.33  40.26  48.48 wd 30.70  29.97 f1 38.75 wd 54.80 wd 108.04  



QMS

2011  Queensland  Motorkhana  Series  Round 4    25/06/2011

Promoted by  The Black Marques
                 F-Hit Pole WD-Wrong Direction DNS-Did Not Start DNF-Did not Finish G-Incorrect Garage

NAME      Class CAR H/CAP H/C Double P Try P Multiple P Noughts & P Dollar P Double P Rev.Lazy P Lazy P Paddy P Hopkirk P

No TOTAL  Loop  Angles Loop  Crosses  Kidney Eight Eight

PETER LEPHERD BR 8 MAZDA MX5 233.85 1 25.19  26.44  31.11  24.63  24.24  25.52  23.62  23.78  30.94  36.45  

ALAN McCONNELL DR 17 SKYLINE 238.46 2 29.57  30.32  35.69  26.84  27.59  29.99  26.69  26.82  30.56  34.00  

GORDON FISCHER CF 9 GOLF 245.37 3 28.23  29.97  34.10  26.63  30.09  31.18  24.37  25.06  35.24  34.36  

MICHAEL PARKER CR 16 SIGMA 249.31 4 30.43  31.73  36.39  27.00  30.49  31.19  26.62  28.20  30.87  34.87  

NOEL CAPLET F 20 PARIS SPL 260.09 5 25.31  26.26  32.07  23.13  23.18 f1 24.19  23.84  24.18  21.99 f1 25.94  

TERRY SCHARF DR 13 SKYLINE 271.53 6 29.17  52.18 wd 34.76  27.69  27.47  29.23 f1 27.57  27.78  27.40  36.87  

SPENCER REIMERS BF 3 SUZUKI GTi 276.12 7 26.99  30.65  32.91  28.67  29.95  27.21  25.99  32.57  50.40  35.73  

SCOTT LONGTON F 23 RED KNIGHT SPL 279.16 8 25.60  26.22  32.57  25.55  24.79  24.13  22.76  22.53  34.24  40.77  

JEREMY LEPHERD BR 12 MAZDA MX5 280.30 9 26.99  33.14  32.26  51.30  28.70  28.10  25.17  26.00  36.25  38.02  

ROGER WILLIAMS CR 11 COROLLA 281.11 10 29.76  52.18 wd 34.99  27.32  29.14  29.52 f1 25.17  25.09  37.35  31.94 f1

KEITH BUTCHER G 24 MON REVE SPL 284.14 11 25.70  31.37 f1 38.68  22.93  27.21  25.79  24.75  23.96  30.12  28.63  

KYLE HONOUR CR 14 BMW 323i 306.57 12 33.24  35.43  41.92  30.67  34.69  38.73 wd 31.28  33.68  44.80  44.96  

EDWARD FENTON F 15 TIGGER SPL 311.48 13 26.84  26.88  33.31  25.51  39.47 f2 25.87  24.97  24.19  40.83  33.61  

JENNIFER JONES AR 1 FSM NIKI 316.77 14 32.12  31.44  36.15  36.85  43.70  32.20  32.34  32.73  42.23  48.58  

KEITH HONOUR DR 18 SKYLINE 317.10 15 28.43  52.18 wd 35.53  45.86 wd 43.07  30.27  26.47  25.42  41.28  37.11 f1

WADE DANIEL AF 2 MINI COOPER 325.59 16 30.18  52.18 wd 51.33 wd 38.45  32.23 f1 29.93  26.68  26.04  30.10  32.99 f1

ALAN WHEELEY G 26 CASPER SPL 328.42 17 25.73  28.75  35.17  27.93  34.92  26.16 f1 25.99 g 24.46  45.52  43.79  

MATTHEW FENTON F 21 TIGGER SPL 352.17 18 26.60 f1 26.62  35.11  25.03  46.58  25.50  25.71 f1 38.75 wd 55.85 f6 36.42  

JUDITH MITCHELL AF 5 MINI  356.30 19 32.53  34.38  38.11  33.70  37.11  30.27  28.62  32.66  96.84  50.08  

ROGER LOGAN BF 6 SUZUKI  SWIFT 358.88 20 35.53  47.18  38.07  36.22  48.48 wd 38.73 wd 28.67  29.38  59.20  41.64  

CORDELIA JONES AR 7 FSM NIKI 364.07 21 31.81  35.01  38.63  37.47  44.41  33.73  32.83  32.89  76.23  51.88 wd

LLOYD JONES G 22 LOCOST SPL 366.71 22 46.52 wd 28.36  51.33 wd 25.62  38.07 f1 31.47  30.58  26.85  45.68  37.23  

MICHAEL JONES G 19 LOCOST SPL 397.17 23 28.88  52.18 wd 36.95  36.97  39.25  30.41  30.87  38.75 wd 62.35  40.56  

GWENTH JONES G 25 LOCOST SPL 397.29 24 28.30  31.18  41.58 f1 40.20  34.46  27.84  32.87  30.95  66.12 f2 48.79  

ABI ENGLEBERT AR 10 FSM NIKI 413.30 25 30.23  32.31  38.07  46.18  39.07  38.73 wd 33.52  33.75  54.80 wd 118.70  

ANWEN JONES AR 4 FSM NIKI 473.54 26 33.73  34.47  39.27  58.59  47.71  38.73 wd 33.80  33.51  54.80 dnf 160.79  

SAM GODWIN G 27 LOCOST SPL 474.47 27 41.52  30.62  46.33  40.26  48.48 wd 30.70  29.97 f1 38.75 wd 54.80 wd 108.04  


